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Stouffville (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Couples Gallery

Auction Opens. Mon, Nov 9 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034

Title

Mirror And Candle Holders
Wooden Demi Lune Table
Table/cabinet

Office Chair

Wooden Desk

Framed Art Print

Decor Lot

Decor And Silverplate
Dining Table

Six Dining Chairs

Decor And Art

Crystal Lot

Vintage Glassware

China Cabinet By Kroehler
Decor Lot

Decorative Print

Dishes

Dishes

Decorative Art By Kathryn White
Decorative Art

Decor

Stools

Chair Lot

Glass Top Dining Table
Jewelry Lot

Demi Lune Table

Decor Lot

Decorative Art

Patio Table

Patio Chairs

Lounger And Plant
Mirrored Display Stands
Dresser
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Auction Closes: Fri, Nov 13 7:.00pm ET

Lot

0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069

Title

Dresser

Print

Entertainment Unit And Books
Matching Table Lamps
Matching Table Lamps
Vintage Cabinet

Bar Table

Planters and Vases
Decorative Hall Table
Mirror

Clock

Floral Lot

Filing Cabinet

Glassware

Glassware

Two Matching Cabinets
Wooden Cabinet

Dishes And China

Dishes And Warmers
George Forman Grill And More
Coffee And Misc Lot
Flatware

Coffee Lot

Dishes And Glassware
Appliances

Pyrex And More

Glassware And More

China And Glassware
Decor Lot

Coca Cola And Carnation
Decor Lot

Martini Glassware And Cart
Brass Foot board and light Tubes



Lot

0070
0071
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113

Title

Linens, Blinds, Hangers And More
Chest

Easter And More

Copper And Frames

Cups And Decor

Wooden Storage Shelves
Decor Lot

Angels And More

Magazine Holder And Murano
Vintage Record Player

Games Books And Bookcase
Vintage Chairs

Vintage Table

Statues And More

Wire Shelf

Decor And Shelving

Folding Table

Decor

Angels

Here Comes Santa Claus
Marble Water Fountain

Not Used

Its Beginning To Look A Lot Like Christmas
We Wish You A Merry Christmas
Holiday Items

Santa Claus Is Coming To Town
Christmas Decor

Christmas Ornaments
Christmas Angels

Christmas Decorating |deas

O Christmas Tree

Golf And Tennis Lot
Christmas Wreaths and More
3 Tables

Not Used

Mat And Rug

Faux Flowers

Corner Shelving Unit

Lights

Painting Supplies

Tools

Rugs

Vintage Sideboard
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Lot

0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
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Title

Massage Table

Love Seat

2 Chairs

Coffee Table

Candle Decor

Coffee Table

Cabinet

Exercise Bike

TV Tables

Faux Plants

Coffee Table

Love Seat

Vintage Clothes And Linens
Massage Table

Cedar Lined Chest

Clock And Bowl

Stand And Table

Table And Lamps
Privacy Screen

Books, Golf Balls, And Decor
Faux Wood Shelving Unit
Rug
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Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged
for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to
your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

